STATISTIK

STATISTIK |

STANDORTE | SCHULERINNEN

SCHULTYPEN
ANZAHL

2025/26

2024/25
2023/24
2022/23
2021/22
2020/21
2019/20

ASO
Schulen |

Schilerlnnen

DD NN NN

284

273
271
275
248
250
241

VS
Schulen |

Schilerlnnen

31

31
32
32
32
32
32

7991

8057
8197
8338
8337
8588
8543

MS
Schulen |

Schilerlnnen

17

17
17
17
17
17
17

3430

3430
3332
3290
3227
3331
3403

PTS
Schulen |

Schilerlnnen

w w w w w w w

69

70
68
52
73
72
63

AHS
Schulen |

Schilerlnnen

14

14
14
14
14
14
14

7584

7477
7410
7354
7279
7258
7199

BMHS
Schulen |

Schilerlnnen

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

2755

2724
2772
2845
2925
2859
2796

ERZBISCHOFLICHES AMT
FUR SCHULE UND BILDUNG

STADT WIEN
2019/20 - 2025/26

BAfEP/BA

Schulen |

Schilerlnnen

w w w w w w w

1205

1167
1192
1214
1239
1253
1213

Gesamt
Schulen |

Schilerlnnen

80
80
81
81
81
81
80

23318
23198
23174
23368
23328
23611
23458



