## STATISTIK



## STATISTIK | KATH. PRIVATSCHULEN STANDORTE | SCHÜLERINNEN

STADT WIEN 2019/20 - 2025/26

SCHULTYPEN	ASO		VS		MS		PTS		AHS		BMHS		BAfEP/BA		Gesamt	
ANZAHL	Schulen   SchülerInnen		Schulen   SchülerInnen		Schulen   SchülerInnen		Schulen   SchülerInnen		Schulen   SchülerInnen		Schulen   SchülerInnen		Schulen   SchülerInnen		Schulen   SchülerInnen	
2025/26	2	284	31	7991	17	3430	3	69	14	7584	10	2755	3	1205	80	23318
2024/25	2	273	31	8057	17	3430	3	70	14	7477	10	2724	3	1167	80	23198
2023/24	2	271	32	8197	17	3332	3	68	14	7410	10	2772	3	1192	81	23174
2022/23	2	275	32	8338	17	3290	3	52	14	7354	10	2845	3	1214	81	23368
2021/22	2	248	32	8337	17	3227	3	73	14	7279	10	2925	3	1239	81	23328
2020/21	2	250	32	8588	17	3331	3	72	14	7258	10	2859	3	1253	81	23611
2019/20	2	241	32	8543	17	3403	3	63	14	7199	10	2796	3	1213	80	23458